11
Size MHTRI-P Dim A Dim B Dim C
 9-way 31,0 45,2 15,0
 15-way 40,3 45,2 15,0
 25-way 53,5 45,2 15,0
 37-way 70,0 45,2 15,0
Features:
● Available in sizes 9-15-25-37

	 PLASTIC	HOODS	 MHTRI-P-SERIES
 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering information:
Size: P/N - Kitted: Product Code:
 9-way 6550-0101-01 MHTRI-P-09-K
 15-way 6550-0101-02 MHTRI-P-15-K
 25-way 6550-0101-03 MHTRI-P-25-K
 37-way 6550-0101-04 MHTRI-P-37-K
Size: P/N - BULK: Product Code:
 9-way On Request
 15-way On Request
 25-way On Request